Date
March 28
April 1
April 4
April 8
April 9
April 11
April 12
April 12
April 14
April 15
April 18
April 19
April 19
April 21
April 22
April 23
April 25
April 26
April 26
April 26
April 26
April 29
May 1
May 6
May 7
May 8

Time
5:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
TBA
TBA
5:00pm
4:00pm
3:30pm
9:00am
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
4:30pm
5:15pm
TBA
TBA
9:00am
1:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

*QOzark Conference Matches
Last Updated: April 16, 2008

Opponent

Rogers, AR

Joplin*

Waynesville*

West Plains*

Kickapoo

Jeff City (V @ Poo Tourney)
TBA (V @ Poo Tourney)
TBA (V @ Poo Tourney)
Nixa

Parkview*

Smith-Cotton
Warrensburg

Hickman

Ozark

Hillcrest™* (Senior Night)
Catholic (V first)

Rockford Lutheran (IL) (TOC)
TBA (V @ TOC)

TBA (V @ TOC)

Catholic (Poo JV Tourney)
Neosho (Poo JV Tourney)
Rolla*

Lebanon*

Camdenton*

Kickapoo*

Neosho

glendalesoccer.com

Glendale Girls Soccer 2008

Location
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Kickapoo Tourney
Kickapoo Tourney
Cooper
Parkview
Sedalia SDSP
Sedalia CDSP #2
Sedalia SDSP
Cooper

Cooper
Catholic
Burlington, 1A
Burlington, IA
Burlington, 1A
Kickapoo North
Kickapoo North
Rolla

Cooper
Camdenton
Kickapoo
Neosho



