

Glendale Girls Soccer 2008

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>
March 28	5:00pm	Rogers, AR	Cooper
April 1	4:30pm	Joplin*	Cooper
April 4	5:00pm	Waynesville*	Cooper
April 8	5:00pm	West Plains*	Cooper
April 9	5:00pm	Kickapoo	Cooper
April 11	6:30pm	Jeff City (V @ Poo Tourney)	Cooper
April 12	TBA	TBA (V @ Poo Tourney)	Kickapoo Tourney
April 12	TBA	TBA (V @ Poo Tourney)	Kickapoo Tourney
April 14	5:00pm	Nixa	Cooper
April 15	4:00pm	Parkview*	Parkview
April 18	3:30pm	Smith-Cotton	Sedalia SDSP
April 19	9:00am	Warrensburg	Sedalia CDSP #2
April 19	4:00pm	Hickman	Sedalia SDSP
April 21	5:00pm	Ozark	Cooper
April 22	5:00pm	Hillcrest* (Senior Night)	Cooper
April 23	4:30pm	Catholic (V first)	Catholic
April 25	5:15pm	Rockford Lutheran (IL) (TOC)	Burlington, IA
April 26	TBA	TBA (V @ TOC)	Burlington, IA
April 26	TBA	TBA (V @ TOC)	Burlington, IA
April 26	9:00am	Catholic (Poo JV Tourney)	Kickapoo North
April 26	1:00pm	Neosho (Poo JV Tourney)	Kickapoo North
April 29	5:00pm	Rolla*	Rolla
May 1	5:00pm	Lebanon*	Cooper
May 6	5:00pm	Camdenton*	Camdenton
May 7	5:00pm	Kickapoo*	Kickapoo
May 8	5:00pm	Neosho	Neosho

^{*}Ozark Conference Matches Last Updated: April 16, 2008